
Cabrouet TH3 Outre-Mer - Classement final

Cabrouet TH3 Outre-Mer - 267 joueurs
1 N1, 20 N2, 25 N3, 80 N4, 104 N5, 35 N6, 2 N7
P1 : 795 P2 : 959 P3 : 900 Cumul : 2654

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 URSULET Rémi-Fred S 2A 2572 100.00 100.00 100.00 126.00 1068

2 MOUGIN Augusta V 2B 2554 0.00 100.00 100.00 125.00 1064

3 BELLAME Georges S 1B 2551 0.00 95.00 100.00 124.00 1060

4 DAMIANO Edouard V 2B 2545 0.00 90.00 100.00 123.00 1056

5 YAZBECK Dany S 2A 2543 0.00 85.00 100.00 122.00 1052

6 APPAGANOU Jocelyne S 2B 2535 0.00 80.00 100.00 121.00 1048

7 CHAZE Florence S 2A 2518 0.00 75.00 100.00 120.00 1044

8 JEAN-FRANCOIS Gaëtan S 2A 2515 0.00 70.00 100.00 119.00 1040

9 BERGER Salomé S 2B 2512 0.00 65.00 100.00 118.00 1036

10 VILPONT Jacqueline S 3B 2506 0.00 60.00 100.00 117.00 1032

11 MEHINTO Théophile Mensah S 2A 2501 0.00 55.00 100.00 116.00 1028

12 NOAILLES Pascal S 2B 2495 0.00 50.00 100.00 115.00 1024

13 BIGOR Maryse S 2B 2486 0.00 45.00 100.00 114.00 1020

14 AUTES Victoria V 3A 2481 0.00 40.00 100.00 113.00 1016

15 JOSEPH Gerty S 4A 2474 0.00 35.00 100.00 112.00 1012

16 BERETTI Andrée D 3B 2461 0.00 30.00 100.00 111.00 1008

17 MARVEUX Joël S 2B 2460 0.00 25.00 100.00 110.00 1004

18 CHAMPENOIS Jean-Luc S 2A 2457 0.00 20.00 100.00 109.00 1000

19 ETNA Adhémar V 2B 2449 0.00 15.00 100.00 108.00 996

20 PREVOT Régine D 3B 2446 0.00 10.00 100.00 107.00 992

21 TIBERI Christiane S 4B 2440 0.00 5.00 100.00 106.00 988

22 AKL Nour S 2B 2438 0.00 0.00 100.00 105.00 984

23 FARANT Flavienne S 2B 2435 0.00 0.00 96.00 104.00 980

24 GENDREY Alain S 3B 2434 0.00 0.00 92.00 103.00 976

25 MORAVIE Rosemarie V 4B 2432 0.00 0.00 88.00 102.00 972

26 ABELLI Sabine S 4B 2427 0.00 0.00 84.00 101.00 968

26 NEOCLES France-Line S 3A 2427 0.00 0.00 84.00 101.00 968

28 ASSAF Grace S 2B 2425 0.00 0.00 76.00 99.00 960

29 ATCHY Monique S 3B 2412 0.00 0.00 72.00 98.00 956

29 ZIE Gino S 2A 2412 0.00 0.00 72.00 98.00 956

31 ALDEGON Myriam S 2B 2408 0.00 0.00 64.00 96.00 948

32 SFEIR Léna S 2A 2406 0.00 0.00 60.00 95.00 944

33 HENRY Josée S 4B 2403 0.00 0.00 56.00 94.00 940
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34 COCHET Pierre-Charles S 3B 2397 0.00 0.00 52.00 93.00 936

35 SEVERIN-RANCE Myrianne S 4B 2396 0.00 0.00 48.00 92.00 932

36 COMBES Nina S 4C 2387 0.00 0.00 44.00 91.00 928

37 DAQUIN Michelle S 4D 2386 0.00 0.00 40.00 90.00 924

38 CHAMPENOIS Ishbel V 3A 2384 0.00 0.00 36.00 89.00 920

38 JAQUET Eliane D 3B 2384 0.00 0.00 36.00 89.00 920

40 ALAMKAN Germain S 3B 2382 0.00 0.00 28.00 87.00 912

41 VALET Laurent S 4D 2379 0.00 0.00 24.00 86.00 908

42 CHECRI Christiane S 3A 2378 0.00 0.00 20.00 85.00 904

43 LIXFE Daniel S 3B 2377 0.00 0.00 16.00 84.00 900

44 HOMSY Charlie V 3A 2374 0.00 0.00 12.00 83.00 896

45 FONTAINE Hubert V 4A 2373 0.00 0.00 8.00 82.00 892

46 GUIGNET Hervé S 3B 2372 0.00 0.00 4.00 81.00 888

47 DESTIN Marie-Line V 4A 2371 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 884

47 MIRANVILLE Méry V 4D 2371 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 884

49 RAMATHON-BENOIT Rose S 4A 2367 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 876

50 BECONCINI Bernadette V 3B 2366 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 872

51 CAIRO Claude S 4A 2365 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 868

51 CHAOUL Joséphine V 3A 2365 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 868

51 COURIOL Rosan S 3A 2365 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 868

54 LILLO Lisy V 4A 2363 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 856

55 HERVAIS Christiane V 4B 2359 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 852

56 ANCIVAL Lucien V 4B 2357 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 848

56 BOUSTANY Marthe D 4A 2357 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 848

58 MALLARD Marie-Claire V 4D 2356 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 840

59 DEURWEILHER Micheline S 4C 2354 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.00 836

60 LUCE Rosita S 3A 2353 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.00 832

61 ABAUL-BALUSTRE Aline S 3B 2352 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 828

62 VIGUÈS-BOISGONTIER Anne-Marie S 3A 2348 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.00 824

63 LESPORT Liliane S 4A 2342 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 820

63 LIBERT Monique S 4C 2342 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 820

65 BERTRAND Sonia S 3B 2340 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 812

65 CAZAL Josette S 3A 2340 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 812

65 ZEBRE Omer S 4A 2340 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 812

68 MARCIN Sylvia V 4B 2338 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 800

69 AZEROT Edmond S 4A 2337 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.00 796

70 TSANG YUI KAM Mylène S 4B 2333 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.00 792
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71 TECHER Marlène S 5A 2325 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.00 788

72 PINZUTI Claude D 4C 2322 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 784

73 WAN-HOO Anne-Marie V 4A 2319 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 780

74 ROUBIO Murielle S 4D 2316 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.00 776

75 FLEMING Diane S 4B 2312 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 772

76 FONLEBECK Frédy S 4D 2311 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.00 768

77 CAIRO Estelle S 5A 2304 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 764

78 BLANC Liliane D 3B 2300 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.00 760

79 NEBOR Venise S 4B 2298 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 756

79 SELEUCIDE Rose S 4C 2298 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 756

81 BOULANGER France S 4B 2295 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 748

82 LAPIERRE Marlaine S 4B 2292 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 744

83 AH-LEUNG Henri S 4B 2288 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 740

83 CHIRICHIELLO Louise V 4B 2288 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 740

85 CASANOVA Pierre Simon S 4D 2287 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 732

86 CHARLET Marie-Paule V 4B 2285 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00 728

87 ROME Céline Gilberte V 5B 2284 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 724

88 BOVALO Anne-Marie V 5B 2282 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 720

88 LAGRANDCOURT Jeanne V 4A 2282 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 720

88 TREF-MARTINETTI Muriel S 4D 2282 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 720

91 MARTIAL Colette V 3A 2281 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 708

92 GRINGORE Daniel V 4D 2277 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 704

93 CARBETY Marie-Carmen V 4C 2273 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.00 700

93 FABIGNON Omer V 4C 2273 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.00 700

95 MELLON Mireille V 4D 2271 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 692

96 CERIL Jany V 4C 2269 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 688

96 ELIN Régis S 4A 2269 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 688

98 RIVIEREZ Dany S 4A 2265 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 680

99 BOMPART Lucienne D 4C 2258 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 676

100 GASCIOLLI Bernard D 4D 2256 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 672

101 BURCHI Didier S 4C 2255 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 668

101 PEDRON Laurent S 4C 2255 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 668

103 PAOLETTI Eliane D 4C 2254 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 660

104 JARD Micheline S 4D 2251 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 656

105 LIXFE Manuela S 5A 2249 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 652

106 LEBON Reine-Marie S 5A 2242 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 648

107 AH MOYE Céline V 5B 2237 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 644
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108 FONTAINE Patrick S 5B 2235 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 640

109 DELEANI Elisabeth V 4C 2232 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 636

110 ROUSSAS Irma S 5B 2231 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 632

111 AVENEL Evelyne S 4D 2226 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 628

112 HIPPOLYTE Patrick S 5C 2214 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 624

112 LOFREDI Sylvette V 5A 2214 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 624

114 BOYER Marie-Ange V 4D 2213 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 616

115 BALTIMORE Adrienne S 5B 2212 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 612

115 BRESLER André V 4D 2212 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 612

115 ZEINEH Jocelyne S 4C 2212 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 612

118 BELMUDES Marie-Jo V 4C 2210 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 600

119 BRIARD Colette V 5A 2208 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 596

119 EL-DIK Asma S 4C 2208 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 596

119 SELEUCIDE Nadine S 5B 2208 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 596

122 FERRERE Jeanine D 5B 2207 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 584

123 IRASQUE Alex S 4A 2206 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 580

123 LOUIS Marie-Christine S 5B 2206 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 580

123 SARACCO Isabelle S 4D 2206 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 580

126 JEAN-BAPTISTE Georges S 4A 2205 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 568

127 JOSEPH-GABRIEL Christiane V 5A 2204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 564

128 AUBERVAL Luçay S 5B 2203 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 560

129 DESIDERI Sybille V 4A 2201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 556

130 LARGITTE Josiane V 4B 2200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 552

131 UGOLINI Josée S 5D 2198 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 548

132 REICH Maud V 5B 2196 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 544

133 SERY José V 5A 2195 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 540

134 ADELAIDE Marie-Alberte S 5A 2194 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 536

135 MAINGE Elisa V 5C 2192 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 532

136 LECURIEUX-LAFERRONNAY Renée V 5A 2188 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 528

137 MILLIEN Evelyne V 5C 2186 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 524

138 GIANNETTINI Marie-Claire V 5A 2184 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 520

138 MARIE-JOSEPH Michèle S 5C 2184 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 520

140 CECCARELLI Evelyne D 4C 2179 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 512

141 PRUDENTOS Corinne-Gastonne S 5A 2172 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 508

142 RIVETI Edmonde S 5C 2171 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 504

142 SFEIR Adel S 4D 2171 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 504

144 PIAZZA Marie-Claude S 5A 2169 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 496
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145 MINATCHY Edith V 5A 2167 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 492

146 SEGONNE Odile V 5C 2166 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 488

147 DEBASQUE Christiane V 5D 2165 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 484

147 VADO Véronique V 4C 2165 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 484

149 GLOMBARD Chantal S 5A 2161 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 476

149 MALET Marie-Noëlle S 5B 2161 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 476

151 THEOLADE-LAFONTAINE Lawrence S 4D 2160 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 468

152 BLANC Régine D 5C 2159 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 464

153 LOUISY-DUFER Monique S 5A 2156 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 460

154 GOLD-DALG Andrée V 5A 2149 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 456

155 VIDOT René D 5A 2148 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 452

156 BONTE Corine S 4D 2146 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 448

157 ABOR Julienne S 5A 2145 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 444

158 LEBON Anne-Julienne S 5A 2143 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 440

159 NATIVEL Christiane V 5B 2142 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 436

160 MERIA Annonciade D 5A 2141 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 432

161 LAMY Noela V 5A 2140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 428

162 OTTAVI Dominique S 5A 2139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 424

163 MARIE-LOUISE Manuela S 4D 2138 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 420

163 RIEDWEG Monique V 5A 2138 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 420

165 BOYER Roland S 5A 2136 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 412

166 ISRAEL Brigitte V 4C 2133 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 408

167 SELKE Jacqueline V 4B 2132 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 404

168 DEMAS Eliane V 5A 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 400

168 JOUVE Jacques S 4D 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 400

168 PERRIN Monique S 6C 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 400

171 FINOT Chantal S 5A 2120 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 388

172 SCHAMBOURG Rolande V 4D 2118 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 384

173 GRANGER Marie-France V 4D 2116 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 380

174 DAUPHIN Guilaine S 5B 2115 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 376

175 SCATENI Linda S 5B 2104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 372

176 MANFREDI Michèle V 5B 2100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 368

177 SALASCA Brigitte S 5B 2098 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 364

178 AVRIL Jacqueline V 4D 2092 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 360

179 CRESCENCE Claudette S 5D 2091 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 356

179 LAMEYNARDIE Liliane V 5C 2091 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 356

179 MUZZARELLI Dume S 6B 2091 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 356
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182 THOMIAS Armel S 4C 2090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 344

183 COCHET Emmanuelle S 5B 2088 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 340

183 REMI Lucile V 4D 2088 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 340

185 PAYET Céline V 5D 2087 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 332

186 ETIENNE Sullezia V 5D 2082 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 328

186 MOREL Edith S 5B 2082 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 328

188 GUILLOT Jean-Claude S 5B 2075 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 320

189 POITRAULT Marie-Dominique V 6B 2062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 316

190 MOREAU Maryline S 6A 2060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 312

190 ZUCCARELLI Dominique S 5A 2060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 312

192 CHADRU Lydie S 6D 2054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 304

193 MONEDIERE Ginette D 5B 2052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 300

194 NABAB Sylvette V 5B 2049 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 296

195 VIENNE Brigitte S 5B 2044 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 292

196 CACCAVELLI Michel S 5B 2040 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 288

197 BERNARDINI Pierrette D 5C 2035 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 284

197 DE LA REBERDIERE Huguette S 5C 2035 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 284

199 VILAS Solange S 5C 2033 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 276

200 CERAPHE-ARDENS Martine S 6B 2031 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 272

201 PRUGNIERES Micheline V 5B 2021 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 268

202 FLEURDEPINE Marie V 5B 2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 264

203 RISKWAIT Lisette V 5B 2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 260

204 DELAUNAY-BELLEVILLE Josiane D 5A 2016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 256

205 MACQUET Véronique S 5A 2011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 252

206 JUSTINE Marie-Josèphe V 5B 2001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 248

207 MESSIN NADETTE Henriette V 6B 1997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 244

207 PIERANTONI France V 5B 1997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 244

209 MASSIMI Colomba V 6B 1995 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 236

210 BOUCHER Suzelle S 5C 1994 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 232

211 GUESDON Chantal S 5B 1990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 228

212 GUICHEMERRE Jeanine S 6A 1988 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 224

212 URIE Evelyne S 5B 1988 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 224

214 GROS Lise D 5B 1986 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 216

215 BOISFER Honorine S 6C 1984 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 212

216 SALIN-BORTALIS Juvenilla S 5C 1982 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 208

217 HEMERY Danielle V 5C 1973 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 204

218 PIERRE-VICTOR Sophia S 6C 1965 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 200
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219 BEGUIN Marie-Claire D 5B 1960 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 196

219 HERITIER MARRIDAZ Josette V 5C 1960 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 196

221 MOYSE Liliane S 5C 1950 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 188

222 ERBLON Jean-Claude S 6A 1948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 184

223 GRANDISSON Hyppomène S 5D 1947 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 180

224 PICOT Régis V 5C 1935 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 176

225 TIMAR Manuella S 6A 1931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 172

226 DAGISTE Fred V 5D 1928 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 168

226 LISE Denise V 5C 1928 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 168

228 FILIPPI Yvette V 5D 1922 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 160

229 MASSAL Rose-Marie D 5B 1905 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 156

230 EMEL Janine V 6A 1899 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 152

231 IGABILLE Lina S 5D 1897 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 148

232 ROL Janine D 5C 1890 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 144

233 SIEPAIO Marie-France V 5D 1889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 140

234 MARTINI Juliette D 6B 1888 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 136

235 PIGNOLÉ Emmanuelle S 6A 1885 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 132

235 TRIVAL Christine V 5C 1885 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 132

237 GABRIEL Guy-Maxime V 5D 1883 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 124

238 KANUTY Eugénia V 6A 1875 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 120

239 ARDON Monette Hyacinthe D 6A 1874 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 116

240 BLANCHARD Anita V 5C 1857 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 112

241 CHRISTOPH Paule D 5C 1847 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 108

241 PERETTI Janine S 6A 1847 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 108

243 MERGIRIE Yolaine S 5C 1839 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 100

244 BELMUDES Marie-Pierre S 5C 1836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 96

245 TAMBORINI Jacqueline D 6D 1835 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 92

246 CONSTANT Dominica S 5C 1824 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 88

247 MITRAIL Alfred V 6D 1822 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 84

248 ETIENNE Sainte-Croix Diogène D 5C 1817 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 80

249 TORTONI Anna V 6B 1812 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 76

250 ORABONA Monique D 6A 1810 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 72

251 FERREOL Sandra S 6D 1801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 68

252 LE CHAUX Yolande V 5C 1798 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 64

253 ELISE Josée S 6B 1780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 60

254 WULLAERT Véronique S 6A 1778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 56

255 BATTESTI Marie-Madeleine V 6B 1765 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 52
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256 CAUMARTIN Claudine S 6B 1758 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 48

257 MINOS Maxime S 5C 1722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 44

258 DORWLING-CARTER Emmanuelle V 5B 1703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 40

259 ZITTE Rose-Mery S 6A 1687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 36

260 ALLOIN Katia S 7 1660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 32

261 GANA Joseph S 6D 1651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 28

262 COLOMBANI Michèle V 6A 1650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 24

263 AUCAUCOU Véronique S 6D 1584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 20

264 GAMBINI Marie-Irène V 6A 1578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 16

265 PORTECOP Francine S 6C 1507 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 12

266 DEPREZ Marie-Louise V 7 1198 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 8

267 THEOBALD Marie-Paule S 6D 1159 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4
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